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Pima County Tax Rates
2015-2016 Tax Rates
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ALTAR VALLEY 4.3261 1.7858 6.1119 1.5065 1.5065 7.6184

TUCSON UNIFIED 5.9373 0.5844 6.5217 0.8208 0.8208 7.3425

SAHUARITA 4.6088 4.6088 1.3948 1.2811 2.6759 7.2847

VAIL 4.0972 0.2313 0.2140 4.5425 0.0723 0.9511 1.4530 2.4764 7.0189

FLOWING WELLS 4.3164 4.3164 0.9430 1.3698 2.3128 6.6292

MARANA 4.2578 0.1985 4.4563 0.0647 0.9386 0.8774 1.8807 6.3370

AMPHITHEATER 4.2291 0.0210 4.2501 0.9294 0.4930 1.4224 5.6725

TANQUE VERDE 3.6049 0.1184 3.7233 0.6943 0.8893 1.5836 5.3069

CATALINA FOOTHILLS 3.4500 0.0051 3.4551 0.6554 0.4084 0.1304 0.3492 1.5434 4.9985

SUNNYSIDE 2.5893 0.1853 2.7746 1.2241 1.2241 3.9987



Comparison of Combined Rates
2014-2015 2015-2016

Combined
Rate

Combined
Rate

$ Increase/
(Decrease)

% Increase/
(Decrease)

SUNNYSIDE UNIFIED 6.0364 3.9987 (2.0377) (33.76%)

VAIL UNIFIED 7.3000 7.0189 (0.2811) (3.85%)

TUCSON UNIFIED 7.5094 7.3425 (0.1669) (2.22%)

AMPHITHEATER UNIFIED 5.8044 5.6725 (0.1319) (2.27%)

SAHUARITA UNIFIED 7.2885 7.2847 (0.0038) (0.05%)

FLOWING WELLS 6.6135 6.6292 0.0157 0.24%

MARANA UNIFIED 6.2288 6.3370 0.1082 1.74%

TANQUE VERDE UNIFIED 5.0329 5.3069 0.2740 5.44%

CATALINA FOOTHILLS UNIFIED 4.7066 4.9985 0.2919 6.20%

ALTAR VALLEY ELEMENTARY 6.7381 7.6184 0.8803 13.06%



Tax Rates for 2015-2016

Primary Rate Secondary Rate Combined Rate

ALTAR VALLEY ELEMENTARY 6.1119 1.5065 7.6184

TUCSON UNIFIED 6.5217 0.8208 7.3425

SAHUARITA UNIFIED 4.6088 2.6759 7.2847

VAIL UNIFIED 4.5425 2.4764 7.0189

FLOWING WELLS 4.3164 2.3128 6.6292

MARANA UNIFIED 4.4563 1.8807 6.3370

AMPHITHEATER UNIFIED 4.2501 1.4224 5.6725

TANQUE VERDE UNIFIED 3.7233 1.5836 5.3069

CATALINA FOOTHILLS UNIFIED 3.4551 1.5434 4.9985

SUNNYSIDE UNIFIED 2.7746 1.2241 3.9987


